SCHB1A0205
Part Number SCHB1A0205
Manufacturer ALPS
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
SCHB1A0205 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SCHB1A0205
Manufacturer Part Number SCHB1A0205 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer ALPS Description
Package / Case Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
confidence. RFQ SCHB1A0205 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SCHB1A0205
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SCH74-560 FIXED IND 56UH 1.43A 260 MOHM Signal Transformer 500 pcs
SCHF7500 DIODE GEN PURP 7.5KV 500MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHF15000 DIODE GP 15KV 500MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHJ15K DIODE GEN PURP 15KV 50MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHF25000 DIODE GP 25KV 500MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCH74-680 FIXED IND 68UH 1.33A 350 MOHM Bel 500 pcs
SCH74-820 FIXED IND 82UH 1.23A 480 MOHM Signal Transformer 500 pcs
SCHA10000T-48 AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 10KW Cosel 500 pcs
SCH74-680 FIXED IND 68UH 1.33A 350 MOHM Signal Transformer 500 pcs
SCHJ15K DIODE GEN PURP 15KV 50MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHJ22.5K DIODE GEN PURP 22.5KV 50MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHF25000 DIODE GP 25KV 500MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCH74-820 FIXED IND 82UH 1.23A 480 MOHM Bel 500 pcs
SCHA10000T-48-Y1 AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 10KW Cosel 500 pcs
SCHF12500 DIODE GP 12.5KV 500MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCH7500 DIODE GEN PURP 7.5KV 500MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHF12500 DIODE GP 12.5KV 500MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHF15000 DIODE GP 15KV 500MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCH750-6 CONN SPLICE 750MCM CRIMP PAN-LUG Panduit Corp 500 pcs
SCH74-560 FIXED IND 56UH 1.43A 260 MOHM Bel 500 pcs